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Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for
Pre-Eng)

Sami Maira

FF147

Applied Physics Lab

Imran Mr. Muhammad

Physics Lab

Programming Fundamentals

Memon Mr. Mehran

FF148

Programming Fundamentals Lab

Shah Mr. Ali Ahmed

CYSEC LAB

Functional English

Sohail Ms. Farzana

FF142

Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)

Jameel Sahar

FF147

Functional
English

Sohail Ms. Farzana

FF141

Application of Information & Communication
Technologies Lab

Shah Mr. Ali Ahmed

Computing Lab (GF-035)

Applied Physics

Jameel Mr. Muhd. Haris

FF141

Application of Information &
Communication
Technologies

Khalid Dr

FF141

Applied Physics Lab

Imran Mr. Muhammad

Physics Lab
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1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM
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